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La Forestiere OMS Moyeuvre

samedi 23 juin 2007 - Ferme du Trehemont

Nom prénom (Nat)
MAJET Loic
AMEN Stephane
BAILLY Jean-yves
SCHNEIDER Nicolas
TEMPO Francois
DEL BONO Mario
LUHMANN Christophe
FONCIN David
SHMITT Jose
LOFFREDO Raphael
DURY Eric
GASPARD Julien
SCHMITT Jean Luc
GONCALVES Antoine
KOCH Joel
SZYMCZAK Pierre

LEPICARD Jean Michel

TULUMELLO Vincent
CHATEAUX Guy
RINCHE Stephane
ANTOINE Jerome

ARROUS Abdelamallek

KLEIN Jean Marie
HOTTE Stephane
TISSOT Nicolas

COMAZZETTO Jean-charles

USTARITZ Anne
BEAUER Denis
HENRY Mickael
BAUER Georges
PY Jacques
PETER David
WEILAND Patrick
DAVID Alexandra
STOLAROK Edouard
DAVID Alain
FALLANCA Julien
CUMINETTI Loic
WICKERT Christian
WEBER Raymond
MISITI Francois
DE CIANCIO Nicolas
RINALDI Mario
DELLA CHIESA Jean
CARIDDI Paul
CAPUTO Jacky
DI CATO Fabien
BELON Mickael
ZIMMER Nathalie
COLLET Jean Pierre

CAPPELLANO Antonella

IORIO Louis
BOHEME Christian

Cat
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
VIM/
SEM/
V2M /
VIM/
VIM /
CAM /
ViM/
VIM/
VIM /
JUM/
SEM/
VIM /
VIM/
ViM /
SEM/
JUM /
ViM /
SEM/
SEM/
V3M/
SEF /
Va2M /
SEM/
V2M /
V3M /
SEM/
VIM/
ESF/
ViM/
VIM/
SEM/
JUM /
ViM/
V2M/
VIM /
ViM/
VIM/
V3M/
V2M /
ViM /
SEM/
SEM/
SEF /
V3M /
SEF /
VIM/
V2M /

Club
Athle 55 *
Association Sportive Gandrange
Us Jarny
Moyeuvre Grande
Moyeuvre Grande
Ac Amneville
Sarreguemines
Association Sportive Gandrange
Moyeuvre Grande
Hagondange
As Cheminots Metz
Association Sportive Gandrange
Metz
Sports Loisirs Metz
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Moyeuvre Grande
Thionville
Moyeuvre Grande
Moyeuvre Grande
Bousse
Bousse
Moyeuvre Grande
Charly Oradour
Association Sportive Gandrange
Pays Haut A Reuni
Association Sportive Gandrange
A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A
Metz
Rombas Ac
Metz
Vitry Sur Orne
Talange
Hayange
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Guenange
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Mondelange
Joeuf
Moyeuvre Grande
Bousse
Moyeuvre Grande
Mondelange
Metz
Vitry Sur Orne
Moyeuvre Grande
Gandrange
Rombas Ac
Moyeuvre Grande
Metz
Verdun
Terville
Guenange
Guenange

clt/cat
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Vit
17.0
16.6
16.5
16.4
16.3
16.0
16.0
15.7
15.7
15.6
15.5
15.3
151
151
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.9
14.9
14.6
14.6
14.5
14.4
14.3
14.2
14.2
14.0
13.9
13.8
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.4
13.4
134
13.4
13.4
13.4
134
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.2
13.2
131
12.9
12.9
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.5

Dos
16
66
37
53
23
83
14
40

1
20

34
21
35
51
48
44
39
81
70
78
86
47
84
30
94
19
58
33
72
96
32
95
75
67
88
15
50
97
31
77

80
60
89
43
41
18
36
29

Tps
35'15"
36'15"
36'20"
36'30"
36'48"
37'28"
37'32"
38'08"
38'08"
38'25"
38'38"
39'15"
39'40"
39'41"
39'55"
39'58"
40'07"
402"
40'19"
41'08"
41"12"
41'25"
41'40"
42'00"
42'08"
42'13"
42'49"
4312"
43'20"
44'18"
44'22"
44'25"
44'37"
44'40"
44'42"
44'44"
44'45"
44'50"
44'55"
44'58"
45'06"
45'12"
45'18"
45'24"
45'40"
46'20"
46'33"
47'13"
47'16"
47'30"
47'46"
47'48"
47'49"



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

GASPARD Michel
BILLY
MYOTTE-DUQUET Andre
BOUCHET Joel
LARDIN Jean
NIEDERLAENDER Patrick
PERL Denis
VIGNERON Didier
GENOVESE Guillaume
LEONARD Sebastien
ROSSA Phillipe
REIS Laurence
CHASSIGNET Jean Matthias
LANZETTA Joseph
MITTELBRONN Patricia
MITTELBRONN Herve
TULUMELLO Adrien
NADALIN Gilbert
JOCHYMEK Muriel
SCHWEIZER Aurelien
HENNEQUIN Michel
REIS-WILMART Laurence
LUHMANN Maryse
HENRY Marie Line
BERTOLINO Pierre
GERMON Guy
DESPERIER Richard
ALBA Angelo
HILT Christine
DECASTELET Anne
MBOUMBA Angele
SPIELES Alfred
DELESCHAUX Ludovic
PONSART Gilles
ROEDER Nadine
PEPATO Josee
TEMPO Sylvie
NIEDERLAENDER Josiane
DOSCH Thierry
STEFF Martine
TARDIEUX Francoise
LAUDRIN Patrick

ViM/
SEM/
VIM/
V2M /
V2M/
V2M /
VIM /
SEM/
JUM/
ESM/
VIM/
SEF /
V2M/
V3M/
V1F /
ViM/
CAM /
VIM/
VIF/
JUM/
SEM/
V1F /
SEF /
VIF/
V3M/
VM /
ViM/
ViM/
V1F/
V1F /
SEF /
V4M /
CAM/
VIM/
SEF /
V2F /
VAF /
V2F /
ViM/
V2F /
V1F /
V2M/

Association Sportive Gandrange

Ban St Martin
Bousse
Bousse
Saulny

Pont A Mousson
Thionville
Montois
Moyeuvre Grande
Joeuf
Amneville
Aumetz
Ste Marie Aux Chenes
Moyeuvre Grande
Metz
Metz
Moyeuvre Grande
Seremange
Moyeuvre Grande
Moyeuvre Grande
Bousse
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Sarreguemines

Hagondange

Bousse
Moyeuvre Grande
Moyeuvre Grande

Marspich

Hagondange

Terville
Moyeuvre Grande
Aumetz
Moyeuvre Grande
Terville
Moyeuvre Grande
Clouange
Moyeuvre Grande
Pont A Mousson
Terville
Metz
Metz
Ancy Sur Moselle

22
15
23

12.5
12.5
124
124
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.0
1.9
1.7
1.7
11.6
11.5
11.5
11.5
1.5
11.4
11.3
1.2
11.2
11.2
111
1.1
11.0
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.2
10.0
10.0
9.9

9.8

9.6

9.1

9.1

76
45
46
26

93
92
91
68
59
57
25

27
28
49
71
61
55
42
56
17
90
98
38
69
85
10
63
54
87
52
73
82
79
22

64
62
24
13

47'55"
48'08"
48'30"
48'30"
48'42"
48'43"
48'47"
49'57"
50'20"
51'20"
51'30"
51'56"
51'58"
52'00"
52'20"
52'21"
52'40"
52'52"
53'23"
53'34"
53'36"
53'53"
53'56"
54'20"
55'05"
55'16"
55'22"
55'24"
55'30"
55'55"
56'09"
56'27"
57'15"
57'20"
58'54"
59'58"

1h00'10"

1h00'35"
1h01'16"
1h02'42"
1h05'40"
1h05'41"
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